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Description

100 KV Double Circuit Steel
Tower Line from Millers
Creck Station to Browns
Ford Station

100 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole
T:J) Line to Burlington
Industries, Incorporated

100 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole
Line to Champion International
Chippér Plant

100 KV Single Circuit Steel
Tower and Wood Pole Tap
Line to Cone Mills Corporation

100 KV Single Circuit Steel
Tower Line from Fourth
Creek Station to Statesville
City Delivery Station No. 2

100 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole
Tap Line to Statesville
City Delivery Station No. 3

100 KV Single Circuit Wood Pole
Tap Line to Reliance Electric
Company

100 KV Double Circuit Steel
Tower and Wood Pole Tap
Line to Gastonia City Delivery
Station No. 12

100 KV Double Circuit Steel
Tower Line from McAdenville
Junction to Dixie Tie Station

100 KV Single Circuit Steel
Tower and Wood Pole Line
from Newton Tie Stztion to
Newton City Delivery Station
No. 2

18

County

Durham, N.C.

McDowell, N.C.

Newberry, S.C.

Rowan, N.C.

Iredell, N.C.

Iredell, N.C.

Cleveland, N.C.

Gaston, N.C.

Gaston, N.C.

Catawba, N.C.

seox1629 1874

Miles

4.78
38
1.26

.35

2.33

30

1.94

1.26

.26

A s v #asd

R |

i
!
i
i
t
i

ey,

- bt e

- ———
"




