800x1629 FAGE874

18

<u>I</u>	Description	County	Miles
7	KV Double Circuit Steel Fower Line from Millers Freek Station to Browns Ford Station	Durham, N.C.	4.78
7	KV Single Circuit Wood Pole Fap Line to Burlington Industries, Incorporated	McDowell, N.C.	.38
I	KV Single Circuit Wood Pole Line to Champion International Chipper Plant	Newberry, S.C.	1.26
7	KV Single Circuit Steel Fower and Wood Pole Tap Line to Cone Mills Corporation	Rowan, N.C.	.35
7	KV Single Circuit Steel Fower Line from Fourth Creek Station to Statesville City Delivery Station No. 2	Iredell, N.C.	2.33
1	KV Single Circuit Wood Pole Fap Line to Statesville City Delivery Station No. 3	Iredell, N.C.	.30
•	KV Single Circuit Wood Pole Tap Line to Reliance Electric Company	Cleveland, N.C.	.60
100]	KV Double Circuit Steel Tower and Wood Pole Tap Line to Gastonia City Delivery Station No. 12	Gaston, N.C.	1.94
100	KV Double Circuit Steel Tower Line from McAdenville Junction to Dixie Tie Station	Gaston, N.C.	1.26
i	KV Single Circuit Steel Tower and Wood Pole Line from Newton Tie Station to Newton City Delivery Station		
	No. 2	Catawba, N.C.	.26



